
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 1110 11

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

109.29 m2 80.90 m2 7.15 m2 QAR 21,718.93 70

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,689,250 QAR 42,231.25 QAR 1,731,481.25 08-Feb-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 168,925 QAR 168,925 10.00%

Mar-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 190,643.93 11.29%

Apr-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 212,362.86 12.57%

May-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 234,081.79 13.86%

Jun-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 255,800.71 15.14%

Jul-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 277,519.64 16.43%

Aug-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 299,238.57 17.71%

Sep-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 320,957.50 19%

Oct-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 342,676.43 20.29%

Nov-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 364,395.36 21.57%

Dec-26 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 386,114.29 22.86%

Jan-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 407,833.21 24.14%

Feb-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 429,552.14 25.43%

Mar-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 451,271.07 26.71%

Apr-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 472,990 28%

May-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 494,708.93 29.29%

Jun-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 516,427.86 30.57%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jul-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 538,146.79 31.86%

Aug-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 559,865.71 33.14%

Sep-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 581,584.64 34.43%

Oct-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 603,303.57 35.71%

Nov-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 625,022.50 37%

Dec-27 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 646,741.43 38.29%

Jan-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 668,460.36 39.57%

Feb-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 690,179.29 40.86%

Mar-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 711,898.21 42.14%

Apr-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 733,617.14 43.43%

May-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 755,336.07 44.71%

Jun-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 777,055 46%

Jul-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 798,773.93 47.29%

Aug-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 820,492.86 48.57%

Sep-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 842,211.79 49.86%

Oct-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 863,930.71 51.14%

Nov-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 885,649.64 52.43%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Dec-28 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 907,368.57 53.71%

Jan-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 929,087.50 55%

Feb-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 950,806.43 56.29%

Mar-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 972,525.36 57.57%

Apr-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 994,244.29 58.86%

May-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,015,963.21 60.14%

Jun-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,037,682.14 61.43%

Jul-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,059,401.07 62.71%

Aug-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,081,120 64%

Sep-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,102,838.93 65.29%

Oct-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,124,557.86 66.57%

Nov-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,146,276.79 67.86%

Dec-29 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,167,995.71 69.14%

Jan-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,189,714.64 70.43%

Feb-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,211,433.57 71.71%

Mar-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,233,152.50 73%

Apr-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,254,871.43 74.29%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
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Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

May-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,276,590.36 75.57%

Jun-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,298,309.29 76.86%

Jul-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,320,028.21 78.14%

Aug-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,341,747.14 79.43%

Sep-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,363,466.07 80.71%

Oct-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,385,185 82%

Nov-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,406,903.93 83.29%

Dec-30 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,428,622.86 84.57%

Jan-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,450,341.79 85.86%

Feb-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,472,060.71 87.14%

Mar-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,493,779.64 88.43%

Apr-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,515,498.57 89.71%

May-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,537,217.50 91%

Jun-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,558,936.43 92.29%

Jul-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,580,655.36 93.57%

Aug-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,602,374.29 94.86%

Sep-31 1.29% QAR 21,718.93 QAR 1,624,093.21 96.14%
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Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Oct-31 1.29%
QAR
21,718.93

QAR 1,645,812.14 97.43%

Nov-31 1.29%
QAR
21,718.93

QAR 1,667,531.07 98.71%

Dec-31 1.29%
QAR
21,718.93

QAR 1,689,250 100%

Management
Fees

2.50%
QAR
42,231.25


